Navn
Gjerstad,Erik

Andersen,Jon Aasmund

Lang, Truls
Steinsholt, Jargen
Sidro,Kevin Duke
Hallerud, Henning
Daniel Brynhildsvold
Risgy,Lars Andreas
Haukvik,Ask
Ahmad,Johnny Amir
Harm,Jostein

Raael,Robin
Glette, Fredrik
Larsen,Jan Anders

59
59
58
56
58
57
58
53
44
48
45

59
58

av2 V4 aV5-2 Reserve |Soner

37 41 25 36 39 0 0 0 0
37 41 26 37 37 0 0 0 0
35 41 24 37 37 0 0 0 0
31 39 22 39 38 0 0 0 0
31 40 21 37 37 0 0 0 0
28 41 20 33 38 0 0 0 0
32 31 25 32 35 0 0 0 0
20 39 20 32 38 0 0 0 0
22 35 14 38 35 0 0 0 0

39 24 31 33 0 0 0 0

31 26 36 31 0 0 0 0
38 41 23 36 36 0 0 0 0
35 40 23 35 36 0 0 0 0
18 38 23 37 33

54

Klasse SUMTOT

P R R R R RRRRRBR

N

178
178
174
169
166
160
155
149
144
133
124

174
169
149



